



1. General Info

Name	CZ_GARDEN GOURMET Beetroot Falafel 8kg_CH_23.05.2019
Label Product Type	Label Components - Single-Product (6)
Product Description	
Label Legacy ID	
Reason for Creation	New launch in Bulk boxes
Recipe Code	LRC00001316
Recipe Symbol	
Label Spec Code	
Creation Date	6/20/2019
Label Spec Status	DEVELOPMENT
Valid From	6/20/2019
Valid To	

NPDI Project ID	
NPDI Project Name	
Label Owner	Roth, Sophie
Leading Market	SWITZERLAND
Selling Markets	SWITZERLAND

Description of the illustrations	
----------------------------------	--

General Properties Comments	
General Information Comments	

Nutrition Generation Comments

SWITZERLAND	
-------------	--

Attachments

2. Label Match

FERT Code	000000000012412706
FERT Description	GARDEN GOURMET Beetrt Fal Ball OOH 8kgXI

3. Ingredient List

3.1. SWITZERLAND

3.1.1. GERMAN

Zutaten:rehydrierte Kichererbsen (47%), Rote Beete (31 %), Zwiebeln, Pflanzenöle in veränderlichen Gewichtsanteilen (Raps, Sonnenblume), Rote Beetepulver (4,7 %), Koriander, Speisesalz, Branntweinessig, Gewürze (Kreuzkümmel, schwarzer Pfeffer), Ingwer, Maisstärke, Zitronenkonzentrat.

Allergens Statements

Allergen Statement	
Allergen By CC	Kann SOJA, GLUTEN, EIER, SESAM, SELLERIE und SENF enthalten.

3.1.2. FRENCH

Ingrédients: pois chiches réhydratés (47%), Betterave rouge (31%), oignons, huiles végétales en proportion variable (colza, tournesol), betterave rouge en poudre (4.7%), coriandre, sel, vinaigre d'alcool, épices (cumin, poivre noir), gingembre, amidon de maïs, jus de citron concentré.

Allergens Statements

Allergen Statement	
Allergen By CC	peut contenir du SOJA, GLUTEN, ŒUF, SÉSAME, CÉLERI et MOUTARDE

3.2. --None--

3.2.1. ENGLISH

Ingredients:rehydrated chickpeas (47 %), Beetroot (31,1 %), onions, vegetable oils in varying properties (Rapeseed, Sunflower), Beetroot powder (4.7%), coriander, salt, spirit vinegar, spices (cumin, black pepper), ginger, corn starch, lemon concentrate.

Allergens Statements

Allergen Statement	
Allergen By CC	May contain SOY, GLUTEN, EGGS, SESAME, CELERY and MUSTARD.

4. Product Identification

4.1. SWITZERLAND

4.1.1. GERMAN

Legal Denomination		vegane Falafel - Bällchen mit roter Beete und Kicherebsen, tiefgefroren
--------------------	--	---

4.1.2. FRENCH

Legal Denomination		Falafel à base de betterave rouge et de pois chiches, végane, surgelée.
--------------------	--	---

4.2. --None--

4.2.1. ENGLISH

Legal Denomination		vegan Falafel - balls with beetroot and chickpeas, cooked, deep frozen.
--------------------	--	---

5. Pack Info

GTIN		7613037277449
------	--	---------------

6. Product Identification

6.1. SWITZERLAND

6.1.1. GERMAN

Corporate Brand		GARDEN GOURMET
Fanciful Product Name		Rote Beete Falafel

6.1.2. FRENCH

Corporate Brand		GARDEN GOURMET
Fanciful Product Name		Falafels betteraves

6.2. --None--

6.2.1. ENGLISH

Corporate Brand		GARDEN GOURMET
Fanciful Product Name		Beetroot Falafel

7. Net Weight

Front of Pack Net Weight Statement	8 kg
------------------------------------	------

8. Nutritional Information - Tabular Format

SWITZERLAND, GERMAN | SWITZERLAND, FRENCH | --None--, ENGLISH

Nutritional Information of Garden Gourmet_Beetroot Falafel_local recipe for SWITZERLAND

Nutritional Panel

Garden Gourmet_Beetroot_local recipe

Nährwertinformationen | Informations nutritionnelles | NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
 Portion: 100g
 Diese Packung enthält 80 (100g) Portionen | Cet emballage contient 80 (100g) portions | This pack contains 80 (100g) servings

Nährwertinformationen Informations nutritionnelles Average	Pro 100 g Pour 100g PER 100G	Pro Portion (100g) Par portion (100g) Per Portion (100g)	% RM* pro Portion % AR* par portion % RI* per Portion
Energie Énergie Energy (kJ)	900 kJ	900 kJ	11
Energie Énergie Energy (kcal)	216 kcal	216 kcal	11
Fett Matières grasses Fat	13.0 g	13.0 g	19
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren dont acides gras saturés of which saturated	1.1 g	1.1 g	6
Kohlenhydrate Glucides Carbohydrate	15.0 g	15.0 g	6
davon Zucker dont sucres of which sugars	5.0 g	5.0 g	6
Ballaststoffe Fibres alimentaires Fibre	6.7 g	6.7 g	
Eiweiss Protéines Protein	6.5 g	6.5 g	13
Salz Sel Salt	1.1 g	1.1 g	21

* Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) | * Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) | * Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

CONFIDENTIAL

Nestlé Confidential Information with restricted distribution. Do not share without prior authorization